AREA 3 GRANITEVILLE ELEMENTARY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



AREA 3 GRANITEVILLE ELEMENTARY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

» Site demolition, preliminary grading, and site utility work are ongoing.

» Building demolition work is ongoing.
» The group restrooms have been completely demolished.
* New plumbing infrastructure is being installed.

Windows scheduled for demolition in Areas 1 and 2 have been removed.
« Demolition work is complete in the existing kitchen building in Area 4.

» Electrical infrastructure work is underway.

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

Notice to Proceed:

Substantial Completion Date:

PROJECT ACCOUNTING: As of Application for Payment 2 dated 1/25/2019

« Original Contract Sum:

December 6, 2019
August 2, 2019

$ 5,938,100.00

» Net Change by Change Orders: $ 0.00

« Contract Sum to Date:

» Total Completed and Stored to Date:

APPROVED CHANGES:

PENDING CHANGES:

$ 5,938,100.00
$ 715,295.01

None

CO#1 - Ramp Canopy

CO#2 - Foodservice Equipment and DOT

Revisions

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

KEY PLAN

***************

_______________

AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



AREA 3 GRANITEVILLE ELEMENTARY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

BUILDING PROCESS IMAGES:

EXISTING KITCHEN HAS BEEN DEMOLISHED

NEW PLUMBING IS BEING INSTALLED GENERAL BUILDING DEMOLITION IS UNDERWAY

n Y EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT
UM(, .\ AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



	COVER
	Page 1
	Page 2

